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Football Schedule

August 18

August 25

September 2
September 9
September 16
September 23

September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21
October 28

November 4

Home Games

Edna Karr - Scrimmage

JAMBOREE - LANDRY
WALKER

SHAW
JOHN EHRET
MADISON PREP

H. L. BOURGEOIS
Homecoming

Thibodaux
DESTREHAN
HAHNVILLE
Terrebonne

FRANKLIN - Sr. Night

Central Lafourche

In Bold and Capitalized

TBA

TBA

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



